
 
 
 

ZILLA SWASTHYA SAMITI (ZSS), GANJAM 
 

Advt. No. 1 0 0 3 9       Date: 28 // 06 //2018 
Result  

 
The walk in interview held on 27.06.2018 for the post of Lab Technicians under NHM 

referring to the advertisement vide no. 9070 Dtd. 11.06.2018 of this office, which result is 
web hoisted in the district web site  (i.e. https//ganjam.nic.in). 

Candidates are requested to go through it and if found any objection, they are 
advised to bring to the notice of the undersigned with in 7 (Seven) days, otherwise 
engagement order to be issued to candidates in order of merit.  

  
 
 

      Sd/- 
Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer, Ganjam 

  



Annexure-I

Sl. 

No.

Regd. 

Sl. No.
Name DoB

DMLT 

Regd. No

F
ul

l M
ar

k

S
ec

ui
re

d 

M
ar

ks
%

 

(p
er

ce
nt

a

ge
) 20% 

Weightage

F
ul

l M
ar

k

S
ec

ui
re

d 

M
ar

ks
%

 

(p
er

ce
nt

a

ge
) 30% 

Weightage

F
ul

l M
ar

k

S
ec

ur
ed

 

M
ar

ks
%

 

(p
er

ce
nt

a

ge
) 50% 

Weightage

Name of the 

institution

Total 

Weightage

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19

(9+13+17)

1 21 SOUMYARANJAN SAHU 12/5/97 1456 600 500 83.33 16.67 600 366 61.00 18.30 1000 710 71.00 35.50 MKCG MC 70.47

2 8 NIBEDITA BEHERA 29/9/95 1498 600 481 80.17 16.03 600 378 63.00 18.90 1000 706 70.60 35.30 VSS Medical College 70.23

3 11 SATYABANA SAHU 2/8/96 1449 600 468 78.00 15.60 600 365 60.83 18.25 1000 682 68.20 34.10 MKCG MC 67.95

4 1 POOJASHREE BEHERA 28/5/97 1305 600 495 82.50 16.50 600 338 56.33 16.90 1000 690 69.00 34.50 MKCG MC 67.90

5 15 RASHMITA KUMARI DASH 5/6/83 1447 750 514 68.53 13.71 600 340 56.67 17.00 1000 743 74.30 37.15 MKCG MC 67.86

6 24 LIZA JENA 11/12/92 0741 800 511 63.88 12.78 600 426 71.00 21.30 1000 674 67.40 33.70 MKCG MC 67.78

7 4 RASHMITA BHANJA 10/7/94 1411 600 343 57.17 11.43 500 367 73.40 22.02 1000 657 65.70 32.85 Aum Sai college 66.30

8 26 SUBHAKANTA PANDA 7/6/96 0980 600 482 80.33 16.07 600 339 56.50 16.95 1000 662 66.20 33.10 MKCG MC 66.12

9 12 SAROJ GOUDA 15/2/96 1448 600 428 71.33 14.27 600 378 63.00 18.90 1000 650 65.00 32.50 MKCG MC 65.67

10 2 DIPTIRANI SAHU 20/3/97 1464 600 440 73.33 14.67 600 350 58.33 17.50 1000 662 66.20 33.10 MKCG MC 65.27

11 7 SIBASAMBHU PATRA 13/3/96 1417 600 389 64.83 12.97 600 263 43.83 13.15 1000 763 76.30 38.15 Aum Sai college 64.27

12 16 RANJEET KHATUA 13/6/92 1001 750 472 62.93 12.59 600 343 57.17 17.15 1000 673 67.30 33.65 SCB 63.39

13 10 BIKASH KUMAR MISHRA 5/5/96 1506 600 405 67.50 13.50 600 318 53.00 15.90 1000 664 66.40 33.20 VSS Medical College 62.60

14 14 SOBHINI SAHU 15/5/95 0863 600 378 63.00 12.60 600 322 53.67 16.10 1000 675 67.50 33.75 MKCG MC 62.45

15 22
A.RAMESH CHANDRA 

PATRA
27/3/92 0989 750 432 57.60 11.52 600 342 57.00 17.10 1000 645 64.50 32.25 MKCG MC 60.87

16 18 BIJAYA LAXMI SAMAL 4/4/96 1029 600 291 48.50 9.70 600 352 58.67 17.60 1000 645 64.50 32.25 MKCG MC 59.55

17 3 PRIYAMBADA SAHU 26/4/95 1466 600 320 53.33 10.67 600 302 50.33 15.10 1000 666 66.60 33.30 MKCG MC 59.07

18 17 AKULA BISHOYI 17/6/93 1440 600 369 61.50 12.30 600 331 55.17 16.55 1000 595 59.50 29.75 MKCG MC 58.60

19 13 ASUTOSH LENKA 7/7/93 1038 800 280 35.00 7.00 650 401 61.69 18.51 1000 658 65.80 32.90 MKCG MC 58.41

20 20 SUNIL KUMAR PATTNAIK 7/11/90 1443 600 333 55.50 11.10 600 335 55.83 16.75 1000 591 59.10 29.55 MKCG MC 57.40

21 6 SUNALI KUMARI SAHU 15/7/90 1423 750 448 59.73 11.95 900 409 45.44 13.63 1000 628 62.80 31.40 Aum Sai college 56.98

22 19 PRASANTA KUMAR SWAIN 8/1/97 1507 600 367 61.17 12.23 600 289 48.17 14.45 1000 604 60.40 30.20 VSS Medical College 56.88

23 25 PINKI MISRO 14/7/87 1435 750 428 57.07 11.41 900 510 56.67 17.00 1000 557 55.70 27.85 MKCG MC 56.26

24 23 PRATAP CHANDRA SWAIN 5/6/94 0780 600 309 51.50 10.30 600 326 54.33 16.30 1000 576 57.60 28.80 MKCG MC 55.40

25 5 PRIYANKA KUMARI JENA 15/5/97 1410 600 248 41.33 8.27 600 276 46.00 13.80 1000 634 63.40 31.70 Aum Sai college 53.77

26 9 BANAJAKSHYA SAMATARAY 2/11/92 1429 800 351 43.88 8.78 600 229 38.17 11.45 1000 630 63.00 31.50 Aum Sai college 51.73

DMLT

CAREER ASSESSMENT OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF Lab. Tech. UNDER NHM, GANJAM 

(Walk In Interview held on dated. 27.06.2018)

HSC +2 / equivelent


